
Gluten free Menu
GRAZING £4.60 Or 3 for £12 
Chargrilled GF bread, olive oil  
and balsamic

Hummus with cashew nuts, lemon, 
parsley oil and chargrilled GF bread 

Sumac and polenta coated halloumi 
fries, aioli and harissa

Padron peppers, Cornish sea salt 

Parsley polenta fritters, aioli

Sticky soy pulled pork and cashew nuts

Teriyaki tofu stir fry with toasted nuts 
in a lettuce wrap

Add: Mixed marinated olives 

MAINS 
Honey glazed pork belly with ginger  
and soy, sticky rice, pak choi,  
Vietnamese salad and sesame 

Duck confit with sautéed heirloom 
potatoes, wilted gem lettuce,  
peas, pancetta and cafe au lait sauce 

Teriyaki tofu stir fry with jasmine rice, 
summer beans and brassicas with 
toasted cashew, chilli and coriander

Market fish: served with warm heritage 
potato and caper salad, heirloom 
tomato and pickled samphire

Lemon and thyme roasted half chicken with 
hassleback potatoes, pickled red cabbage, 
GF bread, harissa and garlic yoghurt 

Fish pie - smoked haddock, cod, salmon 
and king prawn with a cheesy mash top 
and seasonal greens 

Honey and mustard glazed ham with 
triple cooked chips, two fried eggs  
and pineapple salsa 

6oz onglet steak with fries, rocket, 
cherry tomato and parmesan salad, aioli

8oz rump steak with triple cooked 
chips, rocket, cherry tomato and 
parmesan salad, aioli

Add: Peppercorn and brandy sauce  
or mushroom Diane 

SIDES
Garlic, rosemary and thyme roasted 
hassleback potatoes with garlic yoghurt  

Fries 

Wilted brassicas and gremolata 

Rocket, cherry tomato, parmesan  
and shallot salad  

Green salad  

SALADS
Ploughmans: served with chargrilled  
GF bread, pickles and salad with: 
– a selection of meats or cheese  
– or both    

Green bean, pea and asparagus salad 
with cashew nuts, seeds and a honey 
and soy dressing 

Add: chargrilled chicken breast  
or teriyaki tofu 
Courgette salad with parsley polenta 
fritters, fennel, rocket and endive 
with walnut pesto and Manchego 
shavings 

BURGERS with a GF bun, 
tomato relish, gherkin, lettuce, fries 
and pickled red cabbage

6oz prime English beef burger  

12oz double beef burger

Garlic and herb marinated chicken 
breast burger 

BBQ pulled jack fruit and mixed bean 
burger 

Add: BBQ pulled pork
Add: Smoked bacon 
Add: Brighton blue, Cheddar cheese  
or mushroom

KIDS includes a Cawston  
press juice carton

Fish pie: cod, smoked haddock and 
salmon with a cheesy mash top and peas

Honey and mustard glazed ham,  
fries and a fried egg

Beef burger in GF bun, fries  
and vegetable sticks

Mini cheese Ploughmans

KIDS PUDDINGS
One scoop of ice cream or sorbet 

PUDDINGS
Knicker-banoffee Glory 

Macerated strawberry and raspberry, 
elderflower sabayon and nutty granola 
crunch 

North Vs South cheese board  
with artisan crackers, celery  
and house chutney 

Three scoops of ice cream or sorbets

 

 

 

 

£3.00

 £14.50 
 

£14.50 
 

£12.95 
 

£POA 
 

£14.50 
 

£13.95 
 

£12.75 
 

£14.95 

£19.95 
 

£2.00 

£3.75 

£3.00

£3.75

£3.75 

£3.00

 
 

£9.95 
£12.50

£9.95 
 

£2.50 

£11.95 
 
 

 
 

£9.95

£12.95

£10.50 

£9.95 

£2.50

£1.50

£1.00 

£5.00 each 

 

 

 

£1.60

£5.95

£5.75 
 

£6.95 
 

£4.75

Please note: our menu does not list every ingredient – please let us know  
if you have an allergy or food intolerance before placing your order 



Vegan Menu

GRAZING £4.60 Or 3 for £12

Chargrilled artisan breads, olive oil and balsamic

Hummus with cashew nuts, lemon, parsley oil and chargrilled flatbread 

Padron peppers, Cornish sea salt 

Parsley polenta fritters, veganaise aioli

Teriyaki tofu stir fry with toasted nuts in a lettuce wrap

Add: mixed marinated olives 

MAINS
Teriyaki tofu stir fry with jasmine rice, summer beans  
and brassicas with toasted cashew, chilli and coriander

BBQ pulled jack fruit and mixed bean burger in a soft bun with  
tomato relish, gherkin, lettuce, fries and pickled red cabbage

SALADS
Green bean, pea and asparagus salad with cashew nuts,  
seeds and a honey and soy dressing 

Add: teriyaki tofu
Courgette salad with parsley polenta fritters,  
fennel, rocket, endive and walnut pesto 

SIDES 
Garlic, rosemary and thyme roasted hassleback potatoes 

Fries 

Wilted brassicas and gremolata 

Beer battered pickled onion rings 

Green salad 

KIDS includes a Cawston press juice carton

Mini hummus Ploughmans 

PUDDINGS
Apple and mixed berry strudel with orange sorbet

Three scoops of sorbet

£3.00

£12.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£2.50

£11.95 

£3.75

£3.00

£3.75

£3.50

£3.00

£5.00

£6.00

£4.80

Please note: our menu does not list every ingredient – please let us know  
if you have an allergy or food intolerance before placing your order 

@THEBATTLEAXES 	          THE BATTLEAXES, WRAXALL                                      THEBATTLEAXES


