## THE BATTLEAXES

## - Gluten free Menu -

		CALADO	
GRAZING £4.60 Or 3 for £12		SALADS	
Chargrilled GF bread, olive oil and balsamic		Ploughmans: served with chargrilled GF bread, pickles and salad with:	
Hummus with cashew nuts, lemon, parsley oil and chargrilled GF bread		<ul><li>a selection of meats or cheese</li><li>or both</li></ul>	£9.95 £12.50
Sumac and polenta coated halloumi fries, aioli and harissa		Green bean, pea and asparagus salad with cashew nuts, seeds and a honey and soy dressing	£9.95
Padron peppers, Cornish sea salt		Add: chargrilled chicken breast	£2.50
Parsley polenta fritters, aioli		or teriyaki tofu	
Sticky soy pulled pork and cashew nuts		Courgette salad with parsley polenta fritters, fennel, rocket and endive	£11.95
Teriyaki tofu stir fry with toasted nuts in a lettuce wrap		with walnut pesto and Manchego shavings	
Add: Mixed marinated olives	£3.00	BUDGEDS	
MAINS		BURGERS with a GF bun, tomato relish, gherkin, lettuce, fries and pickled red cabbage	
Honey glazed pork belly with ginger and soy, sticky rice, pak choi,	£14.50	6oz prime English beef burger	£9.95
Vietnamese salad and sesame		12oz double beef burger	£12.95
Duck confit with sautéed heirloom potatoes, wilted gem lettuce,	£14.50	Garlic and herb marinated chicken breast burger	£10.50
peas, pancetta and cafe au lait sauce Teriyaki tofu stir fry with jasmine rice, summer beans and brassicas with	£12.95	BBQ pulled jack fruit and mixed bean burger	£9.95
toasted cashew, chilli and coriander		Add: BBQ pulled pork	£2.50
Market fish: served with warm heritage	£POA	Add: Smoked bacon	£1.50
potato and caper salad, heirloom tomato and pickled samphire		Add: Brighton blue, Cheddar cheese or mushroom	£1.00
Lemon and thyme roasted half chicken with hassleback potatoes, pickled red cabbage, GF bread, harissa and garlic yoghurt	£14.50	KIDS includes a Cawston £5 press juice carton	5.00 each
Fish pie - smoked haddock, cod, salmon and king prawn with a cheesy mash top	£13.95	Fish pie: cod, smoked haddock and salmon with a cheesy mash top and peas	
and seasonal greens  Honey and mustard glazed ham with	£12.75	Honey and mustard glazed ham, fries and a fried egg	
triple cooked chips, two fried eggs and pineapple salsa		Beef burger in GF bun, fries and vegetable sticks	
6oz onglet steak with fries, rocket, cherry tomato and parmesan salad, aioli	£14.95	Mini cheese Ploughmans	
8oz rump steak with triple cooked	£19.95	KIDS PUDDINGS	
chips, rocket, cherry tomato and parmesan salad, aioli		One scoop of ice cream or sorbet	£1.60
Add: Peppercorn and brandy sauce or mushroom Diane	£2.00	PUDDINGS	
		Knicker-banoffee Glory	£5.95
Garlic, rosemary and thyme roasted hassleback potatoes with garlic yoghurt	£3.75	Macerated strawberry and raspberry, elderflower sabayon and nutty granola crunch	£5.75
Fries	£3.00	North Vs South cheese board	£6.95
Wilted brassicas and gremolata	£3.75	with artisan crackers, celery and house chutney	
Rocket, cherry tomato, parmesan and shallot salad	£3.75	Three scoops of ice cream or sorbets	£4.75
Green salad	£3.00		

Please note: our menu does not list every ingredient – please let us know if you have an allergy or food intolerance before placing your order

### THE BATTLEAXES

## — Vegan Menu —

		r 3 for £12
		1000000
	74000	

Chargrilled artisan breads, olive oil and balsamic

Hummus with cashew nuts, lemon, parsley oil and chargrilled flatbread

Padron peppers, Cornish sea salt

Parsley polenta fritters, veganaise aioli

fennel, rocket, endive and walnut pesto

Teriyaki tofu stir fry with toasted nuts in a lettuce wrap

ridd. Hilliaca Harinaca Olives	Add: mixed marinated	olives		£3.00
--------------------------------	----------------------	--------	--	-------

#### **MAINS**

Teriyaki tofu stir fry with jasmine rice, summer beans	£12.95
and brassicas with toasted cashew, chilli and coriander	
BBQ pulled jack fruit and mixed bean burger in a soft bun with	£9.95
tomato relish, gherkin, lettuce, fries and pickled red cabbage	

#### SALADS

Green bean, pea and asparagus salad with cashew nuts,	£9.95
seeds and a honey and soy dressing	
Add: teriyaki tofu	£2.50
Courgette salad with parsley polenta fritters,	£11.95

#### SIDES

Garlic, rosemary and thyme roasted hassleback potatoes	£3.75
Fries	£3.00
Wilted brassicas and gremolata	£3.75
Beer battered pickled onion rings	£3.50
Green salad	£3.00

KIDS includes a Cawston press juice carton	£5.00

## Mini hummus Ploughmans PUDDINGS

# Apple and mixed berry strudel with orange sorbet £6.00 Three scoops of sorbet £4.80

Please note: our menu does not list every ingredient – please let us know if you have an allergy or food intolerance before placing your order





